S
LDOO\IO\LH#UJNI—‘E‘
Q.

N NRNNNMNNMNNNNNRRRRERRRRER R R
O OO U WNREPOWVWOMNOOUD WNERO

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

i St

41
68
39
81
103
96
49
1
65
44
87
64
31
25
52
14
29
59
36
43
60
69
92
61
37
79
24
22
21

101 Svétlana Raffayova

80
97
66
100
27
47
86
102
23
99
54
71
6
57
4

Jméno Prijmeni
Michal Lavicka
Jan Pleyer

Daniel Kraus
Dimitri Staufer
Viktor PSenicka
Martin Vosahlik
Vojtéch Marek
Zdenék Adam
Jan Pikl

Stipe Madunic
Jan Sisler

Daniel Picek
Tomas Kana
Dennis Chemnitz
Bernd Melchers
Rastislav Fojtik
Stanislav Kahovec
Anna Pagacova
Vavfinec Konecny
Madeleine Lewin
Denisa Pelcova
Petra Podskalska
FrantiSek Ved|
Karel Perzl
Miroslav Kone¢ny
Lenka Sikorova
Zdenék Chaloupka
Zdenék Chaloupka
Jan Huml

Tomas Sladky
Jakub Wimmer
Gunter Pilz

Dana Vorlova
Pavlina Jakubcova
Jakub Marasek
Petr Sima
Veronika Kolb
Daniel Chaloupka
Daniel Zezuldk
Yanka Mincheva
Irena Prochazkova
Steve Bodman
Mark Owen

Josef Bencs

Rok
1976
1978
1990
1996
1987
1980
1988
1984
1989
1982
1987
1973
1982
1996
1964
1976
1984
1990
2001
1985
1989
1979
1977
1967
1961
1986
1971
1996
1980
1967
1971
1983
1961
1962
1983
1983
1975
1985
1982
1976
1981
1957
1972
1972
1976

Kat.
MP2
MP2
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP2
MP1
MP1
MP2
MP2
MP1
ZP1

MP1
FP1

FP1

FP2

MP2
MP2
MP2
FP1

MP2
MP1
MP1
FP2

MP2
MP1
MP2
FP2

FP2

MP1
MP2
FP1

MP1
MP2
FP2

FP2

MP2
MP2
MP2

Vkat.
1
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Finish
1:54:08
1:54:50
1:56:54
2:13:10
2:13:11
2:13:21
2:15:33
2:15:57
2:16:22
2:16:40
2:18:32
2:19:01
2:20:29
2:25:50
2:28:40
2:29:07
2:30:38
2:30:56
2:32:37
2:33:00
2:36:31
2:37:44
2:37:44
2:40:42
2:40:50
2:40:57
2:42:48
2:42:49
2:43:01
2:44:25
2:45:08
2:45:17
2:49:22
2:51:25
2:57:58
3:02:00
3:06:31
3:07:51
3:16:43
3:17:07
3:17:19
3:25:16
3:38:12
3:38:14
3:38:58
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i St

41
68
39
81
103
96
49
1
65
44
87
64
31
25
52
14
29
36
92
61
37
24
22
21
80
97
66
47
86
23
99
6
57
4

Jméno Prijmeni
Michal Lavicka
Jan Pleyer
Daniel Kraus
Dimitri Staufer
Viktor PSenicka
Martin Vosahlik
Vojtéch Marek
Zdenék Adam
Jan Pikl

Stipe Madunic
Jan Sisler
Daniel Picek
Tomas Kana
Dennis Chemnitz
Bernd Melchers
Rastislav Fojtik

Stanislav Kahovec
Vavfinec Konecny

Frantisek VedI
Karel Perzl

Miroslav Koneény
Zdenék Chaloupka
Zdenék Chaloupka

Jan Huml
Tomas Sladky
Jakub Wimmer
Gunter Pilz
Jakub Marasek
Petr Sima

Daniel Chaloupka

Daniel Zezuldk
Steve Bodman
Mark Owen
Josef Bencs

Rok
1976
1978
1990
1996
1987
1980
1988
1984
1989
1982
1987
1973
1982
1996
1964
1976
1984
2001
1977
1967
1961
1971
1996
1980
1971
1983
1961
1983
1975
1982
1976
1972
1972
1976

Kat.
MP2
MP2
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP2
MP1
MP1
MP2
MP2
MP1
MP1
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP1
MP1
MP2
MP1
MP2
MP1
MP2
MP1
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2

Vkat.
1

W VW o NO UL WNEDN

Finish
1:54:08
1:54:50
1:56:54
2:13:10
2:13:11
2:13:21
2:15:33
2:15:57
2:16:22
2:16:40
2:18:32
2:19:01
2:20:29
2:25:50
2:28:40
2:29:07
2:30:38
2:32:37
2:37:44
2:40:42
2:40:50
2:42:48
2:42:49
2:43:01
2:45:08
2:45:17
2:49:22
3:02:00
3:06:31
3:16:43
3:17:07
3:38:12
3:38:14
3:38:58



Poradi

[y

O 00 NO UL B WN

10
11

St¢
59
43
60
69
79

Jméno Prijmeni
Anna Pagacova
Madeleine Lewin
Denisa Pelcova
Petra Podskalska
Lenka Sikorova

101 Svétlana Raffayova
100 Dana Vorlova

27

Pavlina Jakubcova

102 Veronika Kolb

54
71

Yanka Mincheva
Irena Prochazkova

Rok
1990
1985
1989
1979
1986
1967
1962
1983
1985
1981
1957

Kat. Vkat.
ZP1 1
FP1 1
FP1 2
FP2 1
FP1 3
FP2 2
FP2 3
FP2 4
FP1 4
FP2 5
FP2 6

Finish
2:30:56
2:33:00
2:36:31
2:37:44
2:40:57
2:44:25
2:51:25
2:57:58
3:07:51
3:17:19
3:25:16



Poradi St¢ Jméno P¥ijmeni

1

2
3
4

43 Madeleine Lewin
60 Denisa Pelcova
79 Lenka Sikorova
102 Veronika Kolb

Rok
1985
1989
1986
1985

Kat. Vkat.
FP1 1
FP1 2
FP1 3
FP1 4

Finish
2:33:00
2:36:31
2:40:57
3:07:51



Poradi St¢ Jméno P¥ijmeni

1
2
3
4
5
6

69 Petra Podskalska
101 Svétlana Raffayova
100 Dana Vorlova

27 Pavlina Jakubcova
54 Yanka Mincheva
71 Irena Prochazkova

Rok
1979
1967
1962
1983
1981
1957

Kat. Vkat.
FP2 1
FP2 2
FP2 3
FP2 4
FP2 5
FP2 6

Finish
2:37:44
2:44:25
2:51:25
2:57:58
3:17:19
3:25:16
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Stc
39
81
103
96
49

65
44
87
31
25
29
36
22
21
97
47
23

Jméno PFijmeni
Daniel Kraus
Dimitri Staufer
Viktor PSenicka
Martin Vosahlik
Vojtéch Marek
Zdenék Adam

Jan Pikl

Stipe Madunic
Jan Sisler

Tomas Kana
Dennis Chemnitz
Stanislav Kahovec
Vavtinec Konecny
Zdenék Chaloupka
Jan Huml

Jakub Wimmer
Jakub Marasek
Daniel Chaloupka

Rok
1990
1996
1987
1980
1988
1984
1989
1982
1987
1982
1996
1984
2001
1996
1980
1983
1983
1982

Kat.
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1

Vkat.
1
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Finish
1:56:54
2:13:10
2:13:11
2:13:21
2:15:33
2:15:57
2:16:22
2:16:40
2:18:32
2:20:29
2:25:50
2:30:38
2:32:37
2:42:49
2:43:01
2:45:17
3:02:00
3:16:43



Pofadi St¢ Jméno PFijmeni
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41
68
64
52
14
92
61
37
24
80
66
86
99
6
57
4

Michal Lavicka
Jan Pleyer
Daniel Picek
Bernd Melchers
Rastislav Fojtik
FrantiSek Vedl|
Karel Perzl

Miroslav Konecny
Zdenék Chaloupka

Tomas Sladky
Glnter Pilz
Petr Sima
Daniel Zezuldk
Steve Bodman
Mark Owen
Josef Bencs

Rok
1976
1978
1973
1964
1976
1977
1967
1961
1971
1971
1961
1975
1976
1972
1972
1976

Kat.
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2

Vkat.
1
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e el =
O unh WNPRLRO

Finish
1:54:08
1:54:50
2:19:01
2:28:40
2:29:07
2:37:44
2:40:42
2:40:50
2:42:48
2:45:08
2:49:22
3:06:31
3:17:07
3:38:12
3:38:14
3:38:58



Poradi St¢ Jméno Pfijmeni  Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 59 Anna Pagacova 1990 ZP1 1  2:30:56



Poradi St¢ Jméno P¥ijmeni

146
3
126
72
127
58
32
9
125
55
123
82
85
50
53
45
7
34
38
67
56
83
48
124
12
16
19
2
76
122
78
62
17
13
5
33
121
10
51
20
94
18
30
98

Ondrej Pina
Michal Bata
JiFi Studlar
Daniel Reiprich
FrantiSek Ciral
Martin Pagac
Karel Karas

Iva Didova
Lenka Frycova
Petr Nejedly
Viktor Jelinek
Vaclav Stejskal
David Svoboda
Milo$ Marsik
Josef Mikulin
Martin Mach
Martin Caprda

Jurgen Kerschbaumer

Veronika Kralova
Martin Pisacka
Martin Neudecker
Andreas Stifter

Jan Marasek

Ivan Raffay

Paul Fahrmann
Daniel Gips

Schilff Heiko
Harald Balzk
Gerno Semmelroth
Jan Vorel

Hans Schwarzwald
Thorsten Petring
Karel Hajo$

Ernst Fink

Bernd Bodiselitsch
Jan Kejsar

Antonin Brothanek
Jan Dolejs

Petr Masin

David Horak
Miroslav Vostry
Zdenka Havelkova
Georg Kallidis
Demangeon Xavier

Rok
1984
1983
1976
1970
1971
1990
1966
1974
1978
1974
1985
1978
1985
1966
1977
1974
1977
1982
1988
1977
1979
1977
1989
1966
1996
1986
1959
1955
1968
1960
1964
1969
1972
1965
1966
1978
1972
1949
1986
1992
1977
1978
1966
1981

Kat. Vkat.
Al 1
M1 1
M2 1
M2 2
M2 3
M1 2
M2 4
F2 1
F2 2
M2 5
M1 3
M2 6
M1 4
M2 7
M2 8
M2 9
M2 10
M1 5
F1 1
M2 11
M2 12
M2 13
M1 6
M2 14
M1 7
M1 8
M2 15
M2 16
M2 17
A2 1
M2 18
M2 19
M2 20
M2 21
M2 22
M2 23
M2 24
M2 25
M1 9
Al 2
M2 26
F2

M2

M1

Finish
3:32:08
3:51:01
3:52:25
3:59:14
4:01:49
4:08:03
4:08:43
4:08:44
4:10:54
4:17:17
4:21:29
4:24:43
4:37:57
4:41:28
4:43:35
4:44:46
4:48:30
4:51:26
4:59:44
5:03:57
5:16:25
5:16:27
5:19:16
5:19:51
5:20:36
5:20:36
5:20:38
5:20:53
5:31:02
5:31:48
5:32:43
5:32:43
5:33:01
5:34:30
5:47:30
5:47:34
5:49:34
6:07:59
6:09:42
6:15:12
7:20:44

DNF
DNF
DNF



Poradi St¢ Jméno P¥ijmeni Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 9 Iva Didova 1974 F2 1 4:08:44
2 125 Lenka Frycova 1978 F2 2  4:10:54
3 38 Veronika Kralova 1988 F1 1 4:59:44



Poradi St¢ Jméno P¥ijmeni

146 Ondrej Pina

3 Michal Bata
126 Jifi Studlar

72 Daniel Reiprich
127 Frantisek Ciral
58 Martin Pagac
32 Karel Karas
55 Petr Nejedly
123 Viktor Jelinek
82 Vaclav Stejskal
85 David Svoboda
50 Milos Marsik
53 Josef Mikulin
45 Martin Mach
7 Martin Caprda

34 Jargen Kerschbaumer

67 Martin Pisacka

56 Martin Neudecker

83 Andreas Stifter
48 Jan Marasek
124 lvan Raffay

12 Paul Fahrmann
16 Daniel Gips

19 Schilff Heiko

2 Harald Balzk

76 Gerno Semmelroth

122 Jan Vorel

78 Hans Schwarzwald
62 Thorsten Petring

17 Karel Hajos
13 Ernst Fink

5 Bernd Bodiselitsch

33 Jan Kejsar

121 Antonin Brothanek

10 Jan Dolejs

51 Petr Masin

20 David Hordak
94 Miroslav Vostry

Rok
1984
1983
1976
1970
1971
1990
1966
1974
1985
1978
1985
1966
1977
1974
1977
1982
1977
1979
1977
1989
1966
1996
1986
1959
1955
1968
1960
1964
1969
1972
1965
1966
1978
1972
1949
1986
1992
1977

Kat. Vkat.
Al 1
M1 1
M2 1
M2 2
M2 3
M1 2
M2 4
M2 5
M1 3
M2 6
M1 4
M2 7
M2 8
M2 9
M2 10
M1 5
M2 11
M2 12
M2 13
M1 6
M2 14
M1 7
M1 8
M2 15
M2 16
M2 17
A2 1
M2 18
M2 19
M2 20
M2 21
M2 22
M2 23
M2 24
M2 25
M1 9
Al 2
M2 26

Finish
3:32:08
3:51:01
3:52:25
3:59:14
4:01:49
4:08:03
4:08:43
4:17:17
4:21:29
4:24:43
4:37:57
4:41:28
4:43:35
4:44:46
4:48:30
4:51:26
5:03:57
5:16:25
5:16:27
5:19:16
5:19:51
5:20:36
5:20:36
5:20:38
5:20:53
5:31:02
5:31:48
5:32:43
5:32:43
5:33:01
5:34:30
5:47:30
5:47:34
5:49:34
6:07:59
6:09:42
6:15:12
7:20:44



Po

fadi St¢ Jméno P¥ijmeni

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

3
58

Michal Bata
Martin Pagac

123 Viktor Jelinek

85
34
48
12
16
51

David Svoboda
Jurgen Kerschbaumer
Jan Marasek

Paul Fahrmann
Daniel Gips

Petr Masin

Rok
1983
1990
1985
1985
1982
1989
1996
1986
1986

Kat. Vkat.

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

1

O 00 NO UL B WN

Finish
3:51:01
4:08:03
4:21:29
4:37:57
4:51:26
5:19:16
5:20:36
5:20:36
6:09:42
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126
72
127
32
55
82
50
53
45
7
67
56
83
124
19
2
76
78
62
17
13
5
33
121
10
94

adi St¢ Jméno P¥ijmeni

JiFi Studlar

Daniel Reiprich
FrantiSek Ciral
Karel Karas

Petr Nejedly
Vaclav Stejskal
Milos Marsik
Josef Mikulin
Martin Mach
Martin Caprda
Martin Pisacka
Martin Neudecker
Andreas Stifter
Ivan Raffay

Schilff Heiko
Harald Balzk
Gerno Semmelroth
Hans Schwarzwald
Thorsten Petring
Karel Hajo$

Ernst Fink

Bernd Bodiselitsch
Jan Kejsar
Antonin Brothanek
Jan Dolejs
Miroslav Vostry

Rok
1976
1970
1971
1966
1974
1978
1966
1977
1974
1977
1977
1979
1977
1966
1959
1955
1968
1964
1969
1972
1965
1966
1978
1972
1949
1977

Kat. Vkat.
M2 1
M2 2
M2 3
M2 4
M2 5
M2 6
M2 7
M2 8
M2 9
M2 10
M2 11
M2 12
M2 13
M2 14
M2 15
M2 16
M2 17
M2 18
M2 19
M2 20
M2 21
M2 22
M2 23
M2 24
M2 25
M2 26

Finish
3:52:25
3:59:14
4:01:49
4:08:43
4:17:17
4:24:43
4:41:28
4:43:35
4:44:46
4:48:30
5:03:57
5:16:25
5:16:27
5:19:51
5:20:38
5:20:53
5:31:02
5:32:43
5:32:43
5:33:01
5:34:30
5:47:30
5:47:34
5:49:34
6:07:59
7:20:44



Pofadi St¢ Jméno Pfijmeni Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 146 Ondrej Pina 1984 A1l 1 3:32:08
2 20 David Horak 1992 Al 2 6:15:12



Pofadi St¢ Jméno Pfijmeni Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 122 Jan Vorel 1960 A2 1 5:31:48



Pofadi St¢ Jméno PFijmeni Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 38 Veronika Krdlova 1988 F1 1 4:59:44



Pofadi St¢ Jméno Pfijmeni  Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 9 Iva Didova 1974 F2 1 4:08:44
2 125 Lenka Frycova 1978 F2 2  4:10:54



